S4041-1B1
8 GB / 16 GB, 3.0 V e.MMC Flash
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 002-02760 Rev. *G  Revised November 16, 2015
Features
■ e.MMC 4.51 Specification compatible
❐ Backward compatible with previous e.MMC specifications
■ Storage temperature

S4041-1B1
Document Number: 002-02760 Rev. *G Page 25 of 29
Ordering Information
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
Valid Combinations
Valid Combinations list configurations planned to be supported in volume for this device. Contact your local sales office to confirm
availability of specific valid combinations and to check on newly released combinations.
S4041 008 1 B1 B1 W 00 0
Packing Type
0 = Tray
3 = 13” Tape and Reel
Model Number
00 = 1 NAND Die
01 = 2 NAND Die
Temperature Range
W = Embedded (25 °C to +85 °C)
I = Industrial (40 °C to + 85 °C)
Package
B1 = FBGA 153, 13  11.5 mm
B2 = BGA 100, 18  14 mm
Controller
B1 = e.MMC 4.51
Revision
1 = MLC NAND
Density
008 = 8 GB
016 = 16 GB
Device Family
S4041 Cypress e.MMC Family
Table 20.  Valid Combinations
Device
Family Density Revision Controller Package
Type
Tempera-
ture Range
Model
Number
Packing
Type
Package
Description
S4041
008
1 B1 B1, B2 W, I
00
0, 3 BGA
016 01
S4041-1B1
Document Number: 002-02760 Rev. *G Page 26 of 29
Package Diagrams
Figure 14.  VFBGA 153 (13  11.5  1.0 mm)
g5028 \ f16-038.63 \ 3-21-2014
NOTES:
 1. DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING METHODS PER
 ASME Y14.5-2009. THIS OUTLINE CONFORMS TO
 JEP95, SECTION 4.6.
 2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
 3. BALL POSITION DESIGNATION PER JEP95, SECTION 3,
 SPP-020.
 4.  e   REPRESENTS THE SOLDER BALL GRID PITCH.
 5. SYMBOL "MD" IS THE BALL MATRIX SIZE IN THE "D" DIRECTION.
 SYMBOL "ME" IS THE BALL MATRIX SIZE IN THE "E" DIRECTION.
 n IS THE NUMBER OF POPULATED SOLDER BALL POSITIONS
 FOR MATRIX SIZE MD X ME.
 6 DIMENSION "b" IS MEASURED AT THE MAXIMUM BALL
 DIAMETER IN A PLANE PARALLEL TO DATUM C.
 7 SD AND SE ARE MEASURED WITH RESPECT TO DATUMS
 A AND B AND DEFINE THE POSITION OF THE CENTER
 SOLDER BALL IN THE OUTER ROW.
 WHEN THERE IS AN ODD NUMBER OF SOLDER BALLS IN THE
 OUTER ROW, SD OR SE = 0.
 WHEN THERE IS AN EVEN NUMBER OF SOLDER BALLS IN THE
 OUTER ROW, SD OR SE =  e/2 .